
Name:

Payment Processed by Council from your nomina ted
account (excluding credit cards). For de ta ils, phone
02 4921 0333 or visit lakemac.com.au

B illpay Code: 0251
Re ference Number:

Assessment Number:

B iller Code:      7781
Re f:

Pay in person a t any post office , by phone on 13 18 16 or
go to postbillpay.com.au

Payments made by credit card will a ttract a 0.6 per cent
credit card processing fee .

Payment Methods

Amount due:

Direct Debits
(Council's pre ferred payment option)

BPAY from savings and
cheque accounts only

IMPORTANT: SEE OVER FOR FURTHER
INFORMATION & PAYMENT METHODS

Due Da te:

003

C2CF3DEFBC

R E INHARD PR O P E RTY INV E STME NTS PTY LIMIT E D
74/1 Addison Rd
MANLY NSW 2095

R E INHARD PR O P E RTY
INV E STME NTS PTY

01/07/22 to 30/06/23

01/07/2019

$640.40

$640.40

$640.40

31/08/2022

30/11/2022

28/02/2023

31/05/2023

8 Miami Way, D O RA C R E E K  NSW  2264
Lot 138 DP 15150

Interest will accrue on outstanding Rates and Charges at 6% per 
annum calculated on a daily basis.

Residentia l

P lease deduct payments made since 12/07/22

2519 83

*251 251983

00251983

R0_215660

Residentia l - Ad Va lorem 0.002443 421,000 $1,028.50
Residentia l - Base Amount $777.74
Dom Waste Man Charge 492.00 1 $492.00
Dom Waste Chg Add 240L 179.50 1 $179.50
Dom Waste Chg Add Recycle 84.00 1 $84.00

18/07/2022

$640.54

31/08/2022

0025198-3

$2,561.74

0025198-3

31 Aug 2022

$2,561.74

$640.54

$640.54




